

**C.S.No.171 of 2023**

WEB COPY

N.Sathish Kumar, J.

On a perusal of the pleadings and other materials on record, the following issues are framed for consideration:

1. Whether the plaintiff is entitled to recover the suit amount as prayed for?
 2. Whether the cheque in question is not signed by the defendant?
 3. Whether the suit has been filed on the basis of a stolen cheque?
 4. To what other relief parties are entitled?
2. For filing affidavit of list of documents and for inspection and typed set of papers, two weeks.
3. After such compliance, post the suit before the Additional Master I on 27.03.2024 for recording evidence.

06.03.2024

VRC



WEB COPY

2



N.Sathish Kumar, J.

VTC

C.S.No.171 of 2023

06.03.2024